Tillfalle: Augusti 2017

Regnr

SE40555/2016
SE35537/2011
SE39906/2016
SE47710/2014
SE26331/2016
SE47470/2015
SE47470/2015

Hundnamn

HALLUDDEN'S CITA
KOLMILANS LEON
KRUT

LINDORNAS BETTY
LINDORNAS CHARLIE
TORBAX JALLMAR
TORBAX JALLMAR

GAVLEBORG

rrrH4xTxT-H

Anlagsklass

X
X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170801
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris  HP Provdatum

20170820
20170820
3 20170809
3 20170819
20170829
3 20170801
0 20170809

Domare

DAHLIN GORAN

DAHLIN GORAN
BROQVIST DANIEL
NILSSON REINE
AIRAKSINEN KIMMO
NASSLANDER TORBJORN
NILSSON REINE

Slutdatum: 20170831
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR



